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Division I Cross Country Rankings Gender: Women Ranking: National

1 Washington
Pacific-10 Conference
- 0

West

2 Oregon
Pacific-10 Conference
- 0 West

R Florida State

/ Atlantic Coast Conference
South

West Virginia
Big East Conference
Mid-Atlantic

Villanova

Big East Conference
Mid-Atlantic

Princeton

Ivy Group
Mid-Atlantic

Stanford

Pacific-10 Conference
West

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

360

347

335

324

305

289

287

8 s

4+ 20

Iowa State

Big 12 Conference
Midwest

Minnesota

i Big Ten Conference

Midwest

Illinois

Big Ten Conference
Midwest

Georgetown

Big East Conference
Mid-Atlantic

Providence

Big East Conference
Northeast

Arizona State

Pacific-10 Conference
West

Baylor

IRl Big 12 Conference

South Central

Tuesday, September 29, 2009

Week: 1

Total: 275
Total: 266
Total: 238
Total: 236
Total: 218
Total: 214
Total: 206
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Division I Cross Country Rankings Gender: Women Ranking: National

Florida

¥ Southeastern Conference

l’ 1 South
- NAU

Big Sky Conference
Mountain

Michigan
Big Ten Conference
Great Lakes

Michigan State

Big Ten Conference

Great Lakes

19 W/ Virginia

i §

M Atlantic Coast Conference

l’ 1 Southeast
20 % Colorado
* 4 Big 12 Conference
‘.‘ 1 Mountain
21 Syracuse
Big East Conference
‘.‘ 2 “ Northeast

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

179

174

169

146

143

124

100

22 Penn State
¥ Big Ten Conference
t 4 Mid-Atlantic
23 BYU
Mountain West Conference
" 2 Mountain
24 Notre Dame
Big East Conference
" 5 Great Lakes
25 New Mexico
Mountain West Conference
l’ 3 \/ Mountain
26 Wisconsin
Big Ten Conference
l’ 11 Great Lakes

Rice
Conference USA
South Central

Arkansas

i Southeastern Conference
= South Central

Week: 1

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Tuesday, September 29, 2009

90

84

71

65

56

52

49
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1 Division I Cross Country Rankings Gender: Women Ranking: National Week: 1

29 Duke
Atlantic Coast Conference
‘.‘ 1 " Southeast Total: 40
30 I—Iﬁl Texas Tech
Big 12 Conference
‘ 6 Mountain Total: 32

Others Receiving Votes:

Boston College 26, Arizona 23, lowa 17, Stony Brook 14, SMU
8, Toledo 6, Wake Forest 5, Tennessee 3, Nebraska 2, Indiana
1, and UTEP 1.

Dropped Out:
None.
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