

# **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

Division I Cross Country Rankings Gender: Women Ranking: National Week: 1

Washington Pacific-10 Conference West	Total: 360	8 Iowa State Big 12 Conference Midwest	Total: 275
2 Oregon Pacific-10 Conference West	Total: 347	9 Minnesota Big Ten Conference Midwest	Total: 266
Florida State Atlantic Coast Conference South	Total: 335	10 Illinois Big Ten Conference Midwest	Total: 238
West Virginia  Big East Conference Mid-Atlantic	Total: 324	Georgetown  Big East Conference  Mid-Atlantic	Total: 236
Villanova  Big East Conference  Mid-Atlantic	Total: 305	Providence  Providence  Big East Conference  Northeast	Total: 218
Princeton  Ny Group  Mid-Atlantic	Total: 289	Arizona State  Pacific-10 Conference  West	Total: <b>214</b>
7 Stanford Pacific-10 Conference West	Total: 287	Baylor  Big 12 Conference  South Central	Total: 206



# **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

Division I Cross Country Rankings Gender: Women Ranking: National Week: 1

<b>15</b>	Florida Southeastern Conference South	Total: 179	Penn State  Big Ten Conference  Mid-Atlantic	Total: 90
<b>16</b>	Big Sky Conference Mountain	Total: <b>17</b> 4	BYU  Mountain West Con  Mountain	ference Total: 84
<b>17</b>	Michigan  Big Ten Conference  Great Lakes	Total: <b>16</b> 9	Notre Dam  Big East Conference  Great Lakes	
18 1	Michigan State  Big Ten Conference  Great Lakes	Total: <b>14</b> 6	New Mexic  Mountain West Con  Mountain	
19 19	Virginia  Atlantic Coast Conference Southeast	Total: <b>14</b> 3	Wisconsin Big Ten Conference Great Lakes	Total: 56
20 1	Colorado  Big 12 Conference  Mountain	Total: <b>12</b> 4	Rice Conference USA South Central	Total: 52
<b>21</b>	Syracuse Big East Conference Northeast	Total: <b>10</b> 0	Arkansas Southeastern Confer	rence Total: 49



## **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

Division I Cross Country Rankings Gender: Women Ranking: National Week: 1

29



Duke

Atlantic Coast Conference Southeast

Total: 40

30



**Texas Tech** 

Big 12 Conference Mountain

Total: 32

### **Others Receiving Votes:**

Boston College 26, Arizona 23, Iowa 17, Stony Brook 14, SMU 8, Toledo 6, Wake Forest 5, Tennessee 3, Nebraska 2, Indiana 1, and UTEP 1.

#### **Dropped Out:**

None.